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SCALE: 1" = 20' H; 1" = 5' V
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WWMH-05
(48" STANDARD)

STA: 0+00.0=
STA: 1+02.5, 5.0R; BELLROSE  LN

RIM: 62.18
IE 8" IN (E): 56.72
IE 8" IN (N): 56.72
IE 8" IN (S): 56.72

IE 8" OUT (W): 56.62

WWCO-83
(CLEANOUT)
STA: 0+77.5 =
STA: 1+80.0, 5.0R; BELLROSE  LN
RIM: 63.00
IE 8" OUT (N): 57.11

SUMP: 57.11

77.5LF 8" @ 0.50%

ASTM D3034 PVC
12" SD

24" SD

FINISHED GRADE AT
PIPE CENTERLINE

EXISTING GRADE AT
PIPE CENTERLINE

CLASS 'B' GRANULAR BACKFILL

LATERAL TABLE

NAME

WW LOT 23

WW LOT 24

WW LOT 49

WW LOT 50

SIZE

4"

4"

4"

4"

LENGTH

5.0 LF

5.0 LF

15.0 LF

15.0 LF

SLOPE

1.0%

1.0%

1.0%

1.0%

INVERT
AT MAIN

57.15

57.05

57.00

57.15

INVERT
AT END

57.20

57.10

57.15

57.30

COVER
AT END

5.6 FT

5.5 FT

5.5 FT

5.5 FT

STATION

STA: 1+67.0, BELLROSE  LN

STA: 1+45.0, BELLROSE  LN

STA: 1+43.0, BELLROSE  LN

STA: 1+69.0, BELLROSE  LN

PUBLISH DATE

ISSUED FOR

SHEET NUMBER

PROJECT INFORMATION

J U N E  1 6 ,  2 0 11J E S S E  T .  E ME R S ON

70657PE

EXPIRES: 12/31/21

OREGON

ENGINEER

RE
GIS

TERED PROFESSIONAL

PROJECT #

LAND USE #

DESIGNED BY

CHECKED BY

TAX LOT(S)

SANITARY SEWER KEY NOTES
CONSTRUCT SANITARY SEWER MAIN TO
ALIGNMENT SHOWN, THIS SHEET.  SEE PROFILE
FOR LENGTH, ELEVATION, AND PIPE MATERIAL
DATA, THIS SHEET.

CONSTRUCT 48" MANHOLE PER CITY OF
FLORENCE STD. DWG. F-315 ON SHEET C941.
SEE PROFILE FOR ELEVATION DATA, THIS
SHEET.

INSTALL SANITARY SEWER SERVICE BRANCH
WITH CLEANOUT ON PROPERTY LINE PER CITY
OF FLORENCE STD. DWGS. F-308 & F-310 ON
SHEET C941.  SEE SANITARY LATERAL TABLE
FOR PIPE INFORMATION, THIS SHEET.
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WW MAIN E PLAN
(STA: 0+00 - STA: 0+78)

SCALE: 1" =

0
FT

20'

20' 40'

SW 1/4 OF SECTION 15 & NW 1/4 OF
SECTION 22, T18S., R.12W., W.M.,

LANE COUNTY, OREGON

Knowwhat's below.
Callbefore you dig.

(SEE SHEET C331 FOR WINDSONG LP)

(SEE SHEET C336 FOR WINDSONG LP)
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